Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

BiHHuua-1, Big 28.05.2023 05:59:43

Kny6 Crpwuia
P Koed Koed.  Koed.
Micue Fony6 i Bigctanb Mpuait Yac nboty WBMakicte ban (n 6; (06’epHa (3aranbH Ac Fony6oBop Kny6
i y HHA) ni)
1 2228578-20 0 318122 09:57:31 03:57:47 1337.86 10000 2232  1.141 4458 4  Bamaii TC. Crpuii
2 1932252-21 0 318122 0957:55 03:58:11 133562 9978 4464 2282 5201 4  Barnait T.C. Crpuii
3 2228255-20 0 333669 10:12:34 041251 131963 9955 6696 6275 8915 4 Foiiaa B, Crpuii
4 2218346-22 0 325371 10:07:17 0407:35 131419 9933 8929  6.845 10773 3  Kyauwm C.M. Crpuii
5 1927875-20 0 318122 100232 04:02:48 131022 9910 11161  7.416 13373 4  Barnait T.C. Crpuii
6 2211214-22 0 318122 10:0649 04:07:05 128751 9888 13393 8557 19688 4  Bamaii T.C. Crpuit
7 2264948-20 1 333669 10:19:15 04:19:32 128565 9865 15625  9.127 20802 3 Foiaa B, Crpuii
8 2241811-20 1 318122 10:07:13 040729 128543 9843 17.857  9.698 21545 3 Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
9 1926487-19 1 318122 10.08:07 040823 128077 9820 20.089 11.409 23031 4  Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
10 2217461-22 0 321906 10:1123 04:11:40 127910 9798 22321 11.979 23774 3 llemensk PJ. Crpuii
11 2217032-22 1 333669 1020:36 042053 127900 9775 24554  12.550 24146 3 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
12 1926462-19 0 318122 10:09:31 04:09:47 127359 9753 26786 13.120 26003 3 Baraii T.C. Crpuii
13 2211239-22 1 318122 10:10:09 04:1025 127037 9730  29.018  13.691 26746 1 Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
14 1891125-22 0 330366 1021:16 042133 126311  97.08 31250 18.254 32318 2 XV'T”':OB”” A Crpui
azap
15 2294806-21 0 333.669 102506 042523 125731 9685 33482 21.107 36404 2 Foiiaa B, Crpuii
16 2295577-21 0 335687 102538 042700 125725 9663 35714 21.677 36776 3  Miubko BB. Crpuii
17 2294825-21 0 333669 102508 042525 1257.15 9640 37946 22248 37.147 2 Foiaa B, Crpuii
18 1882226-21 0 329673 10:22:53 042310 125272 9618 40179 28523 42719 3  DoMoBOSB. Crpuii
Poctucnas
19 2217040-22 0 333669 1022802 042819 124356 9596 42411 34227 48291 1 Foiaa B, Crpuii
20 1882227-21 0 329673 102529 042546 124046 9573 44643 35038 50149 3  CoMosOB Crpuit
Poctucnas
21 2202020-21 1 318122 10:1623 04:1639 123952 9551 46875 37.079 50.892 3 Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
22 2295578-21 0 335687 103002 043124 123687 9528 49107 38.220 52377 3 Miusko BB. Crpuii
23 2292671-19 1 333669 10:30:13 043030 123353 9506 51339 42.784 57207 4 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
24 1875246-20 1 329673 1027:53 042810 122936 9483 53571 47347 6le64 3 CoMosOB Crpuii
Poctucnas
25 1882228-21 0 329673 102827 042844 122677 9461 55804 47.918 62779 1 o008 Crpuii
Poctucnas
26 221761522 0 327226 10:27:12 042729 122335 9438 58036 52.481 67979 2 Mucig P.K. Crpuii
27 2295047-21 1 321906 102400 042417 121803 9416 60.268 65031 77637 2  Llemensk PJ. Crpuii
28 2295611-21 1 333036 10:33:09 043326 121798 9393 62500 65602 78009 3  loliavk M. Crpuii
29 2217030-22 1 333669 103748 043805 119989 9371 64.732 84427 99554 2 Foiaa B, Crpuii
30 2289110-19 0 318122 102731 0427:47 118798 9348 66.964 97547 116270 3 Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
31 2295647-21 1 334255 10:41:10 04:4127 1187.62 9326 69.196 98688 117.385 2  Kykuausk B Crpuii
32 3518387-22 0 327.397 103651 04:37.08 118137 9303  71.429 104392 125557 2 O”bma:;”e":r”” ML crpui
H
33 2209064-22 0 327.397 103707 04:3724 118023 9281 73.661 108386 128529 2 O”"L”a:e”b'(”” ML cronin
pHecT
34 221121522 0 318122 103000 0430:16 117707 9258 75.893 112949 134101 3 Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
35 2211253-22 1 318122 103102 0431:18 117258 9236 78.125 120365 143016 3 Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
36 2217024-22 1 333669 104641 044658 116274 9213 80357 148888 169391 3 Foiaa B, Crpuii
37 2217022-22 1 333669 104651 04:47:08 116207 9191 82.589 149458 170.134 2 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
38 2250301-20 1 327.397 104150 04:42:07 116050 9169 84.821 154022 175334 2 O”"L”a:e”b'(”” ML cromin
pHecT
39 1891032-22 0 329673 104410 044427 115898 9146 87.054 159156 179792 3  ComosOB. Crpuii
Poctucnas
40 2228310-20 1 333036 104721 044738 1157.85 9124 89.286 165431 186107 3  [oiiank M. Crpwit
B 0B.
41 3501046-18 0 329673 104535 044552 115324 9101 91518 176840 196.880 1 ONIKOB Crpuii
Poctucnas
42 2294807-21 1 333669 104912 044929 115264 9079 93.750 179692 198737 2 Foitaa B.. Crpuii

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

43 2294610-21 1 327397 10:44.00 04:44:17 1151.66 90.56  95.982 181974  0.000 EpHect Crpuin
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2220074-22
2295610-21
2228261-20

2292126-19

1882204-21

2264773-20

1891023-22

1891007-22

2209080-22

2286187-18
2217039-22
1891005-22
2211210-22

2265782-20

2211232-22
2220076-22
3511814-21
2211208-22

1820373-14

1882336-21

2217466-22
1891202-22
2295669-21
2217044-22
1882387-21
2220073-22
2202006-21
2211220-22
2217476-22
2217670-22
2217457-22

2211187-22

2202043-21

1875227-20

2217673-22
1891009-22
2211203-22

1882246-21

2228173-20
2217684-22

2203718-21

1891006-22
2294802-21
2217469-22

1891022-22
2294817-21
1891038-22

2264942-20
2217037-22

1019-21
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330.828
333.036
333.669

330.366

329.673

318.122

329.673

330.828

327.397
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327.397

318.122

329.673

330.882
330.828
318.122

329.673
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327.397
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329.673

333.669
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10:51:14
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11:03:27
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04:51:18

04:48:30
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04:48:07
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04:58:56
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04:54:04
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05:06:38
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1151.57
1150.71
1145.45

1145.12

1144.96

1144.73

1144.24

1141.31

1140.56

1136.94
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Lmera .1
Fongmk M.b.
[onaa B.I.
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap
Bonkos O.B.
Poctucnas
Barnai T.C.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Lmera .1

OnbluaHeubknin M.,

EpHect
Lemensk PJ1.
lonpaa B.I.
LLmera IM.1.
Barnan T.C.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHect
barnan T.C.
Lmera .1
barnan T.C.
Barnai T.C.

KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap
Kyznwmn C.M.
Jlonauyk P.M.
Kyknugak B.IM.
longnk M.b.
Jlonauyk P.M.
LLmera IM.1.
barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.

LLemensk P.J1.

BopLuyeBcbkunii 4.M.

LLlemensk P.J1.

OnbluaHeubkmin M.I.

EpHect
barnan T.C.
Bonkos O.B.

Poctncnas

BopLuyeBcbkunii 4.M.

LLimera IM.1.

Barnan T.C.
Bonkos O.B.
Pocrncnas
lonamk M.b.

bopuuescbkmin A.M.
OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHect
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[onga B.I.

LLemensk P.J1.
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Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpwia

Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuia
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2217029-22
2228308-20

1882291-21

2295623-21

1882241-21

2217049-22

1882218-21

1882223-21

2292661-19

1891122-22

1855497-18
2294801-21
2295620-21

1882285-21

1882234-21

1891114-22

2292018-19

1882211-21

1882374-21
2294814-21

57567-21

1891014-22

1891040-22

2217034-22
2228302-20
2217614-22

1891142-22

1882293-21

1926481-19

1891124-22

2217027-22

2220689-14

3518038-22

1891127-22

1882250-21

2202035-21
1891004-22
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2228324-20
2217064-22
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1891104-22
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lonpa B.I.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
[onaa B.I.
Foviank M.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Fonguk M.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
loviank M.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Fonauk M.B.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Kobpa M.M.
[onga B.I.
lonamk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctucnas
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap
longmk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Jlonauyk P.M.
[onaa B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
LLmera IM.1.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
[onga B.I.
lonank M.B.
Muwcie P.K.
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
barnan T.C.
KurHikosuy AA.
Hazap
[onga B.I.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap

OsbliaHeubkuii M.I.

EpHect
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
barnan T.C.
Lmera .1
Kobpa M.M.
longmk M.b.
ronguk M.B.
Fongmk M.b.

XKutHikosuy A A.
Hazap

Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpui
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpui

Crpwit

Crpuii

Crpuit
Crpwia
Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpui

Crpuia
Crpuia
Crpuit

Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuii

Crpuin

Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpuii

Crpui

Crpwia

Crpuit

Crpuii

Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia

Crpuit



2294990-21 1 323918 11:10:22  05:10:54 1041.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LllabaH C.M. Crpuit
Boskos O.B.

1883130-21 0 329.673 11:16:39  05:16:56 1040.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Crpuit
Pocrncnas
2217467-22 0 321906 11:10:19 05:10:36 1036.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLemensk PJI. Crpuit
2292523-19 0 321906 11:10:42 05:10:59 1035.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLlemensk P.J1. Crpuii
2211233-22 1 318.122 11:.07:18 05:07:34 1034.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 barnan T.C. Crpuit
2211241-22 1 318.122 11:.07:26  05:07:42 1033.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Barnai T.C. Crpuit
2217459-22 1 321906 11:11:40 05:11:57 1031.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLlemensk PJ1. Crpwia
2267572-21 0 323918 11:13:52 05:14:24 1030.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLlabaH C.M. Crpuit
2229024-20 1 321906 11:12:33  05:12:50 1029.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLlemensk P.J1. Crpuia
2217487-22 1 321906 11:12:38 05:12:55 1028.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Lemensk P.JI. Crpuit
2264949-20 1 333669 11:24:11  05:24:28 1028.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 loliga B.I. Crpuit
2295032-21 0 321906 11:14:.01 05:14:18 1024.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLlemensk PJ1. Crpuit
2229016-20 1 321906 11:14:.08 05:14:25 1023.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLlemensk P.J1. Crpuit
2264939-20 0 333.669 11:25:50 05:26:07 1023.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lonpa B.I. Crpuit
1891000-22 1 330.828 11:24:10 05:24:27 1019.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lmera IM.I. Crpuit
2264941-20 1 333669 11:27:21 05:27:38 1018.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lonpa B.I. Crpuii
1882267-21 1 327329 11:22.00 05:22:17 1015.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kobpa M.M. Crpuit
2211218-22 1 318.122 11:17:58 05:18:14 999.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Barnai T.C. Crpuit
2211211-22 1 318.122  11:24:19  05:24:35 980.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O barnan T.C. Crpuit
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